1 Quality education to children in 5-

14 age group 
125   

2 Children passing class V 25 

Budget 

Sl. Head 
Unit 
cost No. TOTAL 

1 Teachers salary 30000 5 150000
2 Teaching and learning material 500 125 62500
4 Administrative expenses 24000 1 24000

TOTAL    236500 

In words Rs. Two hundred and thirty six thousand and five hundred only.  

Annexure 1 
Work done by Prayas in education and main achievements 

Education has been an important activity undertaken by Prayas almost all through its 25 
year existence. Work undertaken by Prayas can be divided into three distinct phases.